2018088 NORTH WEST SENIORS
Women's Singles Over 45

Box 1
TSA690170 1. JA.S.RIEL
Olivia
TSA660019 2. BUYS
Ralene
TSA590044 | 3. VANWYK
Ellica
Standings Points  Wins Losses Sets Games
1. Ralene BUYS 4 2 0 4 - 0 (100%) 24 - 2 (92.31%)
2. Ellica VAN WYK 2 1 1 2 - 2 (50%) 15 - 19 (44.12%)
3. Olivia JASRIEL 0 0 2 0 -4 (0%) 7 - 25 (21.88%)
Box 2
2 3. 4
TSAB40060 1 VARDY 1-6, 2-6 1-6, 0-6
Susan
TSA671047 2 DALTON 3-6, 6-0, 6-4 6-4, 6-4
Janet
TSA590025 3 FOL_JC_I_—|E 6-1, 6-2 6-3, 0-6, 4-6
Marietjie
TSA681061 4 ALBOROUGH 6-1, 6-0 4-6, 4-6
Marcelle

Standings

1. Janet DALTON

2. Marcelle ALBOROUGH
3. Marietjie FOUCHE

4. Susan VARDY

1/2 Playoff
Ralene BUYS

Ralene BUYS

Points  Wins

6

4
2
0

3

2
1
0

Janet DALTON

3/4 Playoff
Ellica VAN WYK

Walkover

Marcelle ALBOROUGH

Marcelle ALBOROUGH 6-3, 6-2

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets

6 -1 (85.71%)
4 -2 (66.67%)
3 -4 (42.86%)
0 - 6 (0%)

Games

39 - 20 (66.1%)
33 - 20 (62.26%)
29 - 31 (48.33%)
6 - 36 (14.29%)



5/6 Playoff
Olivia JASRIEL

Marietjie FOUCHE

Marietjie FOUCHE Walkover
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